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Junkkarinen), 74041.1372@compuserve.com (Barbara LaMonica),badams@redacted.com (Bill Adams), 

bhamley@home.com (Bill Hamley),elwood13@Ix.netcom.com (Bill J Elwood), cbedward@falcon.cc.ukans.edu 

(brianedwards), bca@got.net (Bruce C. Adamson), rhoads@nstar.net (cardinal),choover@redrose.net (Carl 

Hoover), Carswell@t-online.de (carswell),zeitlin@csa3.lbl.gov (Cary Zeitlin), cdrago@rilin.state.ri.us (Charles 

Drago),chewtansy@juno.com (chewtansy@juno.com), ChrisC@lr01.wpo.state.ks.us (ChrisCourtwright), 

canyon@pe.net (Chuck Marler), nksy@sfo.com (Cliff Varnell),CKritzberg@compuserve.com (Connie Kritzberg), 
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